
Player Points SummaryPlayer Points Summary

PlayersPlayers Points this RoundPoints this Round Total PointsTotal Points

Noah OlverNoah Olver 35.00 140.00

Cole GrantCole Grant 34.00 134.00

Sofia RoccaSofia Rocca 33.00 128.50

Sean HamillSean Hamill 29.00 123.00

Kessler WinegardKessler Winegard 31.50 119.00

Samuel WrightSamuel Wright 27.00 115.50

Luke CallanderLuke Callander 28.00 115.00

Owen PassmoreOwen Passmore 31.50 109.00

Nicholas LadouceurNicholas Ladouceur 23.00 105.50

Landon MichettiLandon Michetti 16.50 78.50

Max GauvinMax Gauvin 76.50

Jace MaolaJace Maola 24.00 72.50

Nathan HendraNathan Hendra 22.00 69.50

Colby BaranekColby Baranek 20.00 68.50

Jackson BrekelmansJackson Brekelmans 68.00

Ameleilia YacksAmeleilia Yacks 25.50 66.50

Tennyson MarutTennyson Marut 25.50 65.50

Tyler CoeneTyler Coene 14.00 63.00

Adam ValiquetteAdam Valiquette 16.00 62.50

Dracen CampbellDracen Campbell 12.00 61.00

William MoranWilliam Moran 20.00 58.00

Ben GrantBen Grant 17.50 58.00

Jacob ThomsonJacob Thomson 16.50 55.00

Tayt StonehouseTayt Stonehouse 14.00 55.00

Lucas RogersLucas Rogers 14.00 50.00

Jocelyn TeixeiraJocelyn Teixeira 30.00 44.50

Caleb LaframboiseCaleb Laframboise 17.50 42.00

Drake De BorgerDrake De Borger 14.00 40.00

Ryan TeschkeRyan Teschke 11.00 40.00

Jett McFaddenJett McFadden 20.00 39.50

Ryan DubreuilRyan Dubreuil 10.00 39.00

Spencer KnappSpencer Knapp 12.00 38.50

Nova PiffardNova Piffard 14.00 38.00

Isaac KennetteIsaac Kennette 10.00 37.00

Jackson GirlingJackson Girling 9.00 35.00
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Nathan SylvesterNathan Sylvester 9.00 34.00

Grayson MatthewsGrayson Matthews 6.50 27.50

Gage Soney-MyersGage Soney-Myers 6.50 26.50

Ethan AndersonEthan Anderson 14.00 25.50

Jace BurgessJace Burgess 25.50

Zachary RussellZachary Russell 24.00

Ryan LadouceurRyan Ladouceur 21.00

James RobbinsJames Robbins 8.00 20.00

Tanner DionneTanner Dionne 8.00 18.50

Oliver StuartOliver Stuart 18.00 18.00

Liam ScottLiam Scott 17.00

Maxwell CartierMaxwell Cartier 14.50

Michael DouglasMichael Douglas 14.50

Carson SmithCarson Smith 13.00

Lennox De BorgerLennox De Borger 3.50 11.00

James ScottJames Scott 7.00 10.00

Claire ThomsonClaire Thomson 3.50 10.00

Vivian CallanderVivian Callander 5.00 9.50

Kyle CharltonKyle Charlton 9.00

Hayden BaresichHayden Baresich 4.00

Total Points 766.00 2864.00
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LJGT Huron Oaks

Senior FlightSenior Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
GrossGross

PointsPoints

T1 Caleb LaframboiseCaleb Laframboise 77 17.50

T1 Ben GrantBen Grant 77 17.50

3 Adam ValiquetteAdam Valiquette 79 16.00

T4 Tayt StonehouseTayt Stonehouse 80 14.00

T4 Lucas RogersLucas Rogers 80 14.00

T4 Tyler CoeneTyler Coene 80 14.00

7 Dracen CampbellDracen Campbell 84 12.00

8 Ryan TeschkeRyan Teschke 102 11.00

9 Ryan DubreuilRyan Dubreuil 103 10.00

10 Nathan SylvesterNathan Sylvester 109 9.00

11 James RobbinsJames Robbins 123 8.00

12 James ScottJames Scott 134 7.00

DNF Jace BurgessJace Burgess DNF 0.00

DNF Alex CharronAlex Charron DNF 0.00

 DNF Evan MacSweeneyEvan MacSweeney  DNF 0.00

Intermediate FlightIntermediate Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
GrossGross

PointsPoints

1 Noah OlverNoah Olver 37 35.00

2 Cole GrantCole Grant 39 34.00

3 Sofia RoccaSofia Rocca 47 33.00

T4 Kessler WinegardKessler Winegard 48 31.50

T4 Owen PassmoreOwen Passmore 48 31.50

6 Jocelyn TeixeiraJocelyn Teixeira 52 30.00

7 Sean HamillSean Hamill 53 29.00

8 Luke CallanderLuke Callander 54 28.00

9 Samuel WrightSamuel Wright 55 27.00

T10 Tennyson MarutTennyson Marut 56 25.50

T10 Ameleilia YacksAmeleilia Yacks 56 25.50

12 Jace MaolaJace Maola 59 24.00

13 Nicholas LadouceurNicholas Ladouceur 61 23.00

14 Nathan HendraNathan Hendra 63 22.00
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T15 William MoranWilliam Moran 66 20.00

T15 Colby BaranekColby Baranek 66 20.00

T15 Jett McFaddenJett McFadden 66 20.00

18 Oliver StuartOliver Stuart 68 18.00

T19 Landon MichettiLandon Michetti 69 16.50

T19 Jacob ThomsonJacob Thomson 69 16.50

T21 Ethan AndersonEthan Anderson 70 14.00

T21 Drake De BorgerDrake De Borger 70 14.00

T21 Nova PiffardNova Piffard 70 14.00

24 Spencer KnappSpencer Knapp 71 12.00

NS Max GauvinMax Gauvin NS 0.00

NS Zachary RussellZachary Russell NS 0.00

Junior FlightJunior Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
GrossGross

PointsPoints

1 Isaac KennetteIsaac Kennette 40 10.00

2 Jackson GirlingJackson Girling 52 9.00

3 Tanner DionneTanner Dionne 58 8.00

T4 Gage Soney-MyersGage Soney-Myers 61 6.50

T4 Grayson MatthewsGrayson Matthews 61 6.50

6 Vivian CallanderVivian Callander 67 5.00

T7 Lennox De BorgerLennox De Borger 72 3.50

T7 Claire ThomsonClaire Thomson 72 3.50

NS Boyd HillsBoyd Hills NS 0.00

Total Points Allocated: 766.00Total Points Allocated: 766.00
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